Alliance System Smart Card Technology
The Alliance System smart cards and smart tags operate with the
AL-1623 programmer and the Alliance Manager software. Together,
these products let the installer, service provider, and/or customer
program and reprogram the cards, and issue them on-site to users.
The Alliance System smart card readers connect directly on the
RS485 data bus of the control panel or intelligent 4-door controller

Alliance Security Management Platforme GE Security
GE Security g
Ordering Information
AL-1191 Alliance smart card reader includes white snap-on cover
and 8' cable
AL-1193 Heavy-duty Alliance smart card reader includes 8' cable
AL-1623 Smart card programmer with RS232 lead and transformer
AL-1470 Proximity cards 3.38” x 2.13”
AL-1473 Smart tag
AL-1472 Proximity cards with a standard ABA
three-track magnetic stripe 3.38” x 2.13”
AL-1660 AL-1191 white snap-on covers (10 pieces)
AL-1661 AL-1191 red snap-on covers (10 pieces)
AL-1662 AL-1191 gray snap-on covers (10 pieces)
AL-1663 AL-1191 beige snap-on covers (10 pieces)
AL-1664 AL-1191 black snap-on covers (10 pieces)
AL-1665 AL-1191 light gray snap-on covers (10 pieces)
Part Number Main Product Offering
Smart Card Technology
User-programmable, versatile, secure
Document: AL-SMART-0104 ©2004 GE Security.
As a company of innovation, GE Security reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
For the latest product specifications, visit GE Security, online at www.GE-Security.com or contact your GE Security sales representative.
Mailing Address
12345 SW Leveton Dr.
Tualatin, OR 97062
tel 503-692-4052
Americas
800-547-2556
(US & Canada)
technical service
tel 800-648-7424
fax 800-483-2495
Asia
tel 852-2907-8108
fax 852-2142-5063
Australia
tel 61-3-9259-4700
fax 61-3-9259-4799
Europe
tel 32-2-725-11-20
fax 32-2-721-86-13
Latin America
tel 305-269-4023
fax 305-267-4300
Specifications
AL-1191 / AL-1193 Card Readers
Power Supply
• Supply voltage: 9 to 14 VDC
• Current consumption in standby: 25 mA
• Current consumption during card read: 80 mA
Inputs, Outputs, and Connectivity
• Programmable Open Collector output pulse
from 1 msec to 25 seconds
• Request to Exit input
• Connectivity through RS485 data bus device or
standard Wiegand for connection on the
4 readers inputs of the AL-1255
Physical and Environmental
• Read range: 2” to 3”
• Optical pry-off tamper sensor included
• Maximum distance from panel: 5,000’